Riedon Inc. 300 Cypress Avenue Alhambra CA 91801  (626) 284-9901  (626) 284-1704
10/13
SPECIFICATIONS
Type
Power
Rating
(W) at

Thin Film Precision Chip Resistor
1 Operating Voltage =                   or MAX Listed, whichever is lower.
2 Overload Voltage =  2.5 *                 or MAX Listed, whichever is lower.
( P * R )
( P * R )
Dimensions
Type
L
mm [inches]
B
mm [inches]
D
mm [inches]
C
mm [inches]
CAR0402 1.00 [0.04] 0.50 [0.02] 0.3 [0.012] 0.2 [0.007]
CAR0603 1.55 [0.06] 0.80 [0.03] 0.45 [0.018] 0.3 [0.012]
CAR0805 2.00 [0.08] 1.25 [0.05] 0.55 [0.022] 0.3 [0.012]
CAR1206 3.05 [0.12] 1.55 [0.06] 0.55 [0.022] 0.42 [0.016]
CAR2010 5.00 [0.20]  2.50 [0.10] 0.55 [0.022] 0.6 [0.023]
CAR2512 6.30 [0.25] 3.10 [0.12] 0.55 [0.022] 0.6 [0.023]
Riedon Inc. 300 Cypress Avenue Alhambra CA 91801  (626) 284-9901  (626) 284-1704
10/13